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Q1 Thinking of the various issues and challenges facing Canada, which ones do you personally care about the most?
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Q4. And, which of these leaders would make the best Prime Minister of Canada?
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QF1. As you may know, there

Base Al

2 N O A B 22 R E -
Poize GeoTpe | Gonder e Ceniecean Age Fine) Houestoldncoms Household ncome (Fine) Eneaion Fodora Vot 221 Wil upport Leaners e
Toa
coteoe] o rr—
BC AB SK. MB ON Qc NE NS NL [ urban | Rural | Mate |Femate| 1834 | 3554 | s5+ | MIB [ M35 ygq, | F18-| F35 | cog, | 104 | 2534 | 35-44 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <ssok | S5 | g100k+ | <sosk | S25K | SSOK- | S100K- | 150K | o0, | copys | “Trade |unive [ cpc | wib | nOP BQ [Green [ Other [ not | CPC | Lib | NDP [ BQ |Green | Other | [DKMll not | English | French
| | S S | oo | S1sox | sz =g o gl
jcansevativepenvel 33%| 33%| 50%| 54% 35%| 329 39%| 43%|  24%|  26% 17%| 27%| 26%| 29%| 26%| 35%| 38%| 34%| 33%| 24%) 34%)| 39%| 22%| 24%| 34%)| 37%| 40%)| 45%)|  38%] 35%] 95%)|
) W ] ] 1 W T W 2] ) N ) W 1 ) W o]
;‘fWDe'”"m::‘Pa"y 179|220 199 20% 10| 19%| 9% 13%|  20%| 27%) 1m0 199 1796|  18%|  1ase|  1206| 14%6|  17%| 90%)
7 = ] B . Em
L . i W e 3 .
EEEEEEEEE DR w]  w w o
) ) ) 1 ) 7 1 M T 2 R ] ) T 3
Raheruorsay L L ] P T - e - E " i e
Wl e 2 O 1 3 ) 1
ar da i threaparyyou
Ondetsearavernos | o ws| so| | sl ws| s so| eo| ao| seo| o| ms| | sm| ze| we| ws| or| | ws| we| wes| wr| wol sas| wr| wse| s we| ao| | | | el we| | us| wms| s wer| ses| wr| | | wm| wo| | w| e | ws| | am| wse| | o
savinort
Province. Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education Federal Vote 2021 'Will Support+ Leaners Language
Toa
M18- | M35 F18- | F35- $50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Coleas o undsolded
se | e | s | we | o | oo [ ue [ ns | fumn | | e e s s | s | M| NS5 s | 20| 5| o | | am | s | s s | o || S50 oo | | 25 | S | 10| 896 | s | o T || o | i | w0 | s | o | ot | crc | i | o | s | e | omer ot vt | rnch
g::z‘:a““ Partyol | joos| 110 69| 1ase| 1796 130 4% 10m| 1796 103 10%| 15| 79| 69| 10%| 1306 79| 1a96| 10| e[ 79| ms| ase| eos| 11| 09| nase| ane| 7| nase| 1206| ew| 76| aa%| 1796 3| 13| ow| 119 as%|  6%| 100%) 13%| £
e 15%|  11%| 6% 7% 2%|  18%| 18%| 14%] 6%| 20%) 19%]  16%| 21%| 9% 15%) 159%] 15%] 26%) 39%|  16%] 13%| 7% 100%)
:,'g’x‘:i’ﬂ":m)‘:“’w 119|140 09| 1o 2296 1296 mw| ow| 15%| % 10%| 129 12%| 18%| 13%| 09| 1296 1796 12%(  10%) 29| 8| 100%|
Bic Ouébésos £ pouy F T ) W ) W F " ] w5
Croer vt Caraia | ] L e g W - ) 7 1 1 £ e 2 o]
e EEEE RIEE B DEEERE B e oo
b T B e e e e
] ) ) ) W T O T ) N W 1) WL o
et ] ) N ) . O N e ) e ) 1 7 7 R 7 1 f et
Vill v F ] E M D e - - £

QFL+QF2+QF3. Will support + Leaners
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QFSB. [Prime Minister Justin Trudeau] Over the past few weeks, would you say your opinion of each of the following has improved, worsened, or stayed the same?
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QF6. How do you feel about this arrangement and whether it is improving the quality of the federal government?
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